
MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8015

Type Marker Light

Description Flush Mount

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament Single Filament

Lens Clear

Size n/a

Dimensions 92mmx55mmx35mm

Bulb 25-8037A

No. of Wires 2

Connector Bullet terminals

Part No. 25-8016

Type Marker Light

Description Flush Mount

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size n/a

Dimensions 92mmx55mmx35mm

Bulb 25-8037

No. of Wires 2

Connector Bullet Terminals

Part No. 25-8018

Type Marker Light

Description Flush Mount

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size n/a

Dimensions 92mmx55mmx35mm

Bulb 25-8037

No. of Wires 2

Connector Bullet Terminals

Part No. 25-8019

Type Marker Light

Description Flush Mount

Body Color Red

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size n/a

Dimensions 92mmx55mmx35mm

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8020

Type Marker Light

Description Flush Mount

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Clear

Size n/a

Dimensions 92mmx55mmx35mm

Bulb 25-8047A

No. of Wires 3

Connector Bullet Terminals

Part No. 25-8021

Type Marker Light

Description Flush Mount

Body Color Black

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Smoke

Size n/a

Dimensions 92mmx55mmx35mm

Bulb 25-8047

No. of Wires 3

Connector Bullet Terminals

Part No. 25-8022

Type Marker Light

Description Flush Mount

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Clear

Size n/a

Dimensions 92mmx55mmx35mm

Bulb 25-8037A

No. of Wires 2

Connector Bullet Terminals

Part No. 25-8023

Type Marker Light

Description Flush Mount

Body Color Black

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Clear

Size n/a

Dimensions 92mmx55mmx35mm

Bulb 25-8047A

No. of Wires 3

Connector Bullet Terminals
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8024

Type Marker Light

Description Flush Mount

Body Color White

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Smoke

Size n/a

Dimensions 92mmx55mmx35mm

Bulb 25-8047

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8026

Type Marker Light

Description Flush Mount

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament Single Filament

Lens Smoke

Size n/a

Dimensions 92mmx55mmx35mm

Bulb 25-8037

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8028

Type Marker Light

Description Flush Mount

Body Color White

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size n/a

Dimensions 92mmx55mmx35mm

Bulb 25-8037

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8038

Type Marker Light

Description Mini Stalk

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size n/a

Dimensions 57.5mmx37mmx36mm

Bulb 25-8027

No. of Wires 2

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8039

Type Marker Light

Description Mini Stalk

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Rainbow

Size n/a

Dimensions 57.5mmx37mmx36mm

Bulb 25-8027

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8041

Type Marker Light

Description Mini Stalk

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Blue

Size n/a

Dimensions 57.5mmx37mmx36mm

Bulb 25-8027

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8042

Type Marker Light

Description Mini Stalk

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Purple

Size n/a

Dimensions 57.5mmx37mmx36mm

Bulb 25-8027

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8048

Type Marker Light

Description Mini Stalk

Body Color White

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size n/a

Dimensions 57.5mmx37mmx36mm

Bulb 25-8027

No. of Wires 2

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8058

Type Marker Light

Description Tear Drop

Body Color

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size n/a

Dimensions 97mm x 52mm x 38mm

Bulb 25-8037

No. of Wires 2

Connector Bullet Terminals

Part No. 25-8059

Type Marker Light

Description Tear Drop

Body Color

Filament Single Filament

Lens Red

Size n/a

Dimensions 97mm x 52mm x 38mm

Bulb 25-8037

No. of Wires 2

Connector Bullet Terminals

Part No. 25-8061

Type Marker Light

Description Tear Drop

Body Color

Filament Single Filament

Lens Clear

Size n/a

Dimensions 97mm x 52mm x 38mm

Bulb 25-8037A

No. of Wires 2

Connector Bullet Terminals

Part No. 25-8062

Type Marker Light

Description Tear Drop

Body Color

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Clear

Size n/a

Dimensions 97mm x 52mm x 38mm

Bulb 25-8047A

No. of Wires 3

Connector Bullet Terminals
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8068

Type Marker Light

Description Flush Mount

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Smoke

Size n/a

Dimensions 92mmx55mmx35mm

Bulb 25-8037

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8078

Type Marker Light

Description Flush Mount

Body Color White

Filament Single Filament

Lens Smoke

Size n/a

Dimensions 92mmx55mmx35mm

Bulb 25-8037

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8079

Type Marker Light

Description Wing, Mini

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Amber

Size n/a

Dimensions 138mm 60mm 57mm

Bulb 25-8067

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8080

Type Marker Light

Description Wing, Mini

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament Single Filament

Lens Smoke

Size n/a

Dimensions 138mm 60mm 57mm

Bulb 25-8057

No. of Wires 2

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8081

Type Marker Light

Description Wing, Mini

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament Single Filament

Lens Clear

Size n/a

Dimensions 138mm 60mm 57mm

Bulb 25-8057A

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8082

Type Marker Light

Description Wing, Mini

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Clear

Size n/a

Dimensions 138mm 60mm 57mm

Bulb 25-8067A

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8083

Type Marker Light

Description Wing, Mini

Body Color Black

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Amber

Size n/a

Dimensions 138mm 60mm 57mm

Bulb 25-8067

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8084

Type Marker Light

Description Wing, Mini

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Smoke

Size n/a

Dimensions 138mm 60mm 57mm

Bulb 25-8057

No. of Wires 2

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8086

Type Marker Light

Description Wing, Mini

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size n/a

Dimensions 138mm 60mm 57mm

Bulb 25-8057

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8088

Type Marker Light

Description Wing, Mini

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size n/a

Dimensions 138mm 60mm 57mm

Bulb 25-8057

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8098

Type Marker Light

Description Wing, Mini

Body Color White

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size n/a

Dimensions 138mm 60mm 57mm

Bulb 25-8057

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8099

Type Marker Light

Description Wing, Mini

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Clear

Size n/a

Dimensions 138mm 60mm 57mm

Bulb 25-8057A

No. of Wires 2

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8100

Type Marker Light

Description Wing, Mini

Body Color Black

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Clear

Size n/a

Dimensions 138mm 60mm 57mm

Bulb 25-8067A

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8101

Type Marker Light

Description Wing, Mini

Body Color White

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Amber

Size n/a

Dimensions 138mm 60mm 57mm

Bulb 25-8067

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8102

Type Marker Light

Description Wing, Mini

Body Color White

Filament Single Filament

Lens Smoke

Size n/a

Dimensions 138mm 60mm 57mm

Bulb 25-8057

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8103

Type Marker Light

Description Wing, Mini

Body Color White

Filament Single Filament

Lens Clear

Size n/a

Dimensions 138mm 60mm 57mm

Bulb 25-8057A

No. of Wires 2

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8104

Type Marker Light

Description Wing, Mini

Body Color White

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Clear

Size n/a

Dimensions 138mm 60mm 57mm

Bulb 25-8067A

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8108

Type Marker Light

Description Mini Stalk

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Smoke

Size n/a

Dimensions 57.5mmx37mmx36mm

Bulb 25-8027

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8109

Type Marker Light

Description Mini Stalk

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament Single Filament

Lens Clear

Size n/a

Dimensions 57.5mmx37mmx36mm

Bulb 25-8027A

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8110

Type Marker Light

Description Mini Stalk

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Clear

Size n/a

Dimensions 57.5mmx37mmx36mm

Bulb 25-8027A

No. of Wires 2

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8111

Type Marker Light

Description Mini Stalk

Body Color White

Filament Single Filament

Lens Clear

Size n/a

Dimensions 57.5mmx37mmx36mm

Bulb 25-8027A

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8118

Type Marker Light

Description Mini Stalk

Body Color White

Filament Single Filament

Lens Smoke

Size n/a

Dimensions 57.5mmx37mmx36mm

Bulb 25-8027

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8119

Type Marker Light

Description Mini Stalk

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament Single Filament

Lens Smoke

Size n/a

Dimensions 57.5mmx37mmx36mm

Bulb 25-8027

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8128

Type Marker Light

Description Mini Stalk

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size Long

Dimensions 57.5mmx37mmx36mm

Bulb 25-8027

No. of Wires 2

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8129

Type Marker Light

Description Mini Stalk

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Smoke

Size Long

Dimensions 57.5mmx37mmx36mm

Bulb 25-8027

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8131

Type Marker Light

Description Mini Stalk

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Clear

Size Long

Dimensions 57.5mmx37mmx36mm

Bulb 25-8027A

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8132

Type Marker Light

Description Mini Stalk

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament Single Filament

Lens Clear

Size Long

Dimensions 57.5mmx37mmx36mm

Bulb 25-8027A

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8136

Type Marker Light

Description Mini Stalk

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament Single Filament

Lens Smoke

Size Long

Dimensions 57.5mmx37mmx36mm

Bulb 25-8027

No. of Wires 2

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8138

Type Marker Light

Description Tear Drop

Body Color

Filament Single Filament

Lens Smoke

Size

Dimensions 97mm 52mm 38mm

Bulb 25-8037

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8139

Type Marker Light

Description Mini Stalk

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size Long

Dimensions 57.5mm 37mm 36mm 

Bulb 25-8027

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8146

Type Marker Light

Description Flush Mount

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions 92mm 55mm 35mm 

Bulb 25-8047

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8149

Type Marker Light

Description Mini Stalk

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions 57mm 37mm 36mm

Bulb 25-8027

No. of Wires 2

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8158

Type Marker Light

Description Flush Mount

Body Color Black

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions 92mm 55mm 35mm 

Bulb 25-8047

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8168

Type Marker Light

Description Flush Mount

Body Color White

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions 92mm 55mm 35mm 

Bulb 25-8047

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8178

Type Marker Light

Description Tear Drop

Body Color

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions 97mm 52mm 38mm

Bulb 25-8047

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8186

Type Marker Light

Description Wing, Mini

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Smoke

Size

Dimensions 138mm 60mm 57mm

Bulb 25-8067

No. of Wires 3

Connector

14 of 60



MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8188

Type Marker Light

Description Wing, Mini

Body Color Black

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Smoke

Size

Dimensions 138mm 60mm 57mm

Bulb 25-8067

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8198

Type Marker Light

Description Wing, Mini

Body Color White

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Smoke

Size

Dimensions 138mm 60mm 57mm

Bulb 25-8067

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8218

Type Marker Light

Description Flush Mount

Body Color Chrome

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions 92mm 55mm 35mm

Bulb 25-8037

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8228

Type Marker Light

Description Flush Mount

Body Color Chrome

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions 92mm 55mm 35mm

Bulb 25-8047

No. of Wires 3

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8238

Type Marker Light

Description Flush Mount

Body Color Chrome

Filament Single Filament

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions 92mm 55mm 35mm

Bulb 25-8037A

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8248

Type Marker Light

Description Flush Mount

Body Color Chrome

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions 92mm 55mm 35mm

Bulb 25-8047A

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8258

Type Marker Light

Description Flush Mount

Body Color Chrome

Filament Single Filament

Lens Smoke

Size

Dimensions 92mm 55mm 35mm

Bulb 25-8037

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8268

Type Marker Light

Description Flush Mount

Body Color Chrome

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Smoke

Size

Dimensions 92mm 55mm 35mm

Bulb 25-8047

No. of Wires 3

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8270

Type Marker Light

Description Oval, Flat

Body Color

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size Small

Dimensions 61mm 39mm 13mm

Bulb 25-8077

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8271

Type Marker Light

Description Oval, Flat

Body Color

Filament Single Filament

Lens Clear

Size Small

Dimensions 61mm 39mm 13mm

Bulb 25-8077A

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8272

Type Marker Light

Description Oval, Flat

Body Color

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size Medium

Dimensions 71mm 35mm 10mm

Bulb 25-8077

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8273

Type Marker Light

Description Oval, Flat

Body Color

Filament Single Filament

Lens Clear

Size Medium

Dimensions 71mm 35mm 10mm

Bulb 25-8077A

No. of Wires 2

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8275

Type Marker Light

Description Oval, Flat

Body Color

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size Large

Dimensions 106mm 52mm 10mm

Bulb 25-8037

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25--8276

Type Marker Light

Description Oval, Flat

Body Color

Filament Single Filament

Lens Clear

Size Large

Dimensions 106mm 52mm 10mm

Bulb 25-8037A

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8277

Type Marker Light

Description Oval, Flat

Body Color

Filament Single Filament

Lens Rainbow

Size Small

Dimensions 61mm 39mm 13mm

Bulb 25-8077A

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8278

Type Marker Light

Description Oval, Flat

Body Color

Filament Single Filament

Lens Rainbow

Size Medium

Dimensions 71mm 35mm 10mm

Bulb 25-8077A

No. of Wires 2

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8279

Type Marker Light

Description Oval, Flat

Body Color

Filament Single Filament

Lens Rainbow

Size Large

Dimensions 106mm 52mm 10mm

Bulb 25-8037A

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8280

Type Marker Light

Description Oval, Flat

Body Color

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size Mini

Dimensions 37mm 29mm 8.5mm

Bulb 25-8027

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8281

Type Marker Light

Description Oval, Flat

Body Color

Filament Single Filament

Lens Clear

Size Mini

Dimensions 37mm 29mm 8.5mm

Bulb 25-8027A

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8282

Type Marker Light

Description Oval, Flat

Body Color

Filament Single Filament

Lens Rainbow

Size Mini

Dimensions 37mm 29mm 8.5mm

Bulb 25-8027A

No. of Wires 2

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8300

Type Marker Light

Description Rectangular, Alum.

Body Color Polished

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions 63mm 35.5mm 34mm

Bulb 25-8037

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8300BK

Type Marker Light

Description Rectangular, Alum.

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions 63mm 35.5mm 34mm

Bulb 25-8037

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8300CM

Type Marker Light

Description Rectangular, Alum.

Body Color Chrome

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions 63mm 35.5mm 34mm

Bulb 25-8037

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8301

Type Marker Light

Description Rectangular, Alum.

Body Color Polished

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions 63mm 35.5mm 34mm

Bulb 25-8047

No. of Wires 3

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8301BK

Type Marker Light

Description Rectangular, Alum.

Body Color Black

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions 63mm 35.5mm 34mm

Bulb 25-8047

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8301CM

Type Marker Light

Description Rectangular, Alum.

Body Color Chrome

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions 63mm 35.5mm 34mm

Bulb 25-8047

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8302

Type Marker Light

Description Rectangular, Alum.

Body Color Polished

Filament Single Filament

Lens Smoke

Size

Dimensions 63mm 35.5mm 34mm

Bulb 25-8037

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8302BK

Type Marker Light

Description Rectangular, Alum.

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Smoke

Size

Dimensions 63mm 35.5mm 34mm

Bulb 25-8037

No. of Wires 2

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8302CM

Type Marker Light

Description Rectangular, Alum.

Body Color Chrome

Filament Single Filament

Lens Smoke

Size

Dimensions 63mm 35.5mm 34mm

Bulb 25-8037

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8303

Type Marker Light

Description Rectangular, Alum.

Body Color Polished

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Smoke

Size

Dimensions 63mm 35.5mm 34mm

Bulb 25-8047

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8303BK

Type Marker Light

Description Rectangular, Alum.

Body Color Black

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Smoke

Size

Dimensions 63mm 35.5mm 34mm

Bulb 25-8047

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8303CM

Type Marker Light

Description Rectangular, Alum.

Body Color Chrome

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Smoke

Size

Dimensions 63mm 35.5mm 34mm

Bulb 25-8047

No. of Wires 3

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8304

Type Marker Light

Description Rectangular, Alum.

Body Color Polished

Filament Single Filament

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions 63mm 35.5mm 34mm

Bulb 25-8037A

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8304BK

Type Marker Light

Description Rectangular, Alum.

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions 63mm 35.5mm 34mm

Bulb 25-8037A

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8304CM

Type Marker Light

Description Rectangular, Alum.

Body Color Chrome

Filament Single Filament

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions 63mm 35.5mm 34mm

Bulb 25-8037A

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8305

Type Marker Light

Description Rectangular, Alum.

Body Color Polished

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions 63mm 35.5mm 34mm

Bulb 25-8047A

No. of Wires 3

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8305BK

Type Marker Light

Description Rectangular, Alum.

Body Color Black

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions 63mm 35.5mm 34mm

Bulb 25-8047A

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8305CM

Type Marker Light

Description Rectangular, Alum.

Body Color Chrome

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions 63mm 35.5mm 34mm

Bulb 25-8047A

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8306

Type Marker Light

Description Rectangular, Alum.

Body Color Polished

Filament Single Filament

Lens Red

Size

Dimensions 63mm 35.5mm 34mm

Bulb 25-8037

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8306BK

Type Marker Light

Description Rectangular, Alum.

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Red

Size

Dimensions 63mm 35.5mm 34mm

Bulb 25-8037

No. of Wires 2

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8306CM

Type Marker Light

Description Rectangular, Alum.

Body Color Chrome

Filament Single Filament

Lens Red

Size

Dimensions 63mm 35.5mm 34mm

Bulb 25-8037

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8307

Type Marker Light

Description Rectangular, Alum.

Body Color Polished

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Red

Size

Dimensions 63mm 35.5mm 34mm

Bulb 25-8047

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8307BK

Type Marker Light

Description Rectangular, Alum.

Body Color Black

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Red

Size

Dimensions 63mm 35.5mm 34mm

Bulb 25-8047

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8307CM

Type Marker Light

Description Rectangular, Alum.

Body Color Chrome

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Red

Size

Dimensions 63mm 35.5mm 34mm

Bulb 25-8047

No. of Wires 3

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8320

Type Marker Light

Description #1 Round, Alum.

Body Color Polished

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions 93mm 47mm 71mm

Bulb 25-8037

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8320BK

Type Marker Light

Description #1 Round, Alum.

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions 93mm 47mm 71mm

Bulb 25-8037

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8320CM

Type Marker Light

Description #1 Round, Alum.

Body Color Chrome

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions 93mm 47mm 71mm

Bulb 25-8037

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8321

Type Marker Light

Description #1 Round, Alum.

Body Color Polished

Filament Single Filament

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions 93mm 47mm 71mm

Bulb 25-8037A

No. of Wires 2

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8321BK

Type Marker Light

Description #1 Round, Alum.

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions 93mm 47mm 71mm

Bulb 25-8037A

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8321CM

Type Marker Light

Description #1 Round, Alum.

Body Color Chrome

Filament Single Filament

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions 93mm 47mm 71mm

Bulb 25-8037A

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8322

Type Marker Light

Description #1 Round, Alum.

Body Color Polished

Filament Single Filament

Lens Red

Size

Dimensions 93mm 47mm 71mm

Bulb 25-8037

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8322BK

Type Marker Light

Description #1 Round, Alum.

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Red

Size

Dimensions 93mm 47mm 71mm

Bulb 25-8037

No. of Wires 2

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8322CM

Type Marker Light

Description #1 Round, Alum.

Body Color Chrome

Filament Single Filament

Lens Red

Size

Dimensions 93mm 47mm 71mm

Bulb 25-8037

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8323

Type Marker Light

Description #1 Round, Alum.

Body Color Polished

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions 93mm 47mm 71mm

Bulb 25-8047

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8323BK

Type Marker Light

Description #1 Round, Alum.

Body Color Black

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions 93mm 47mm 71mm

Bulb 25-8047

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8323CM

Type Marker Light

Description #1 Round, Alum.

Body Color Chrome

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions 93mm 47mm 71mm

Bulb 25-8047

No. of Wires 3

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8324

Type Marker Light

Description #1 Round, Alum.

Body Color Polished

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions 93mm 47mm 71mm

Bulb 25-8047A

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8324BK

Type Marker Light

Description #1 Round, Alum.

Body Color Black

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions 93mm 47mm 71mm

Bulb 25-8047A

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8324CM

Type Marker Light

Description #1 Round, Alum.

Body Color Chrome

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions 93mm 47mm 71mm

Bulb 25-8047A

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8325

Type Marker Light

Description #1 Round, Alum.

Body Color Polished

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Red

Size

Dimensions 93mm 47mm 71mm

Bulb 25-8047

No. of Wires 3

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8325BK

Type Marker Light

Description #1 Round, Alum.

Body Color Black

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Red

Size

Dimensions 93mm 47mm 71mm

Bulb 25-8047

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8325CM

Type Marker Light

Description #1 Round, Alum.

Body Color Chrome

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Red

Size

Dimensions 93mm 47mm 71mm

Bulb 25-8047

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8330

Type Marker Light

Description #2 Round, Alum.

Body Color Polished

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions 54mm 35mm 70mm

Bulb 25-8037

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8330BK

Type Marker Light

Description #2 Round, Alum.

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions 54mm 35mm 70mm

Bulb 25-8037

No. of Wires 2

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8330CM

Type Marker Light

Description #2 Round, Alum.

Body Color Chrome

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions 54mm 35mm 70mm

Bulb 25-8037

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8331

Type Marker Light

Description #2 Round, Alum.

Body Color Polished

Filament Single Filament

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions 54mm 35mm 70mm

Bulb 25-8037A

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8331BK

Type Marker Light

Description #2 Round, Alum.

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions 54mm 35mm 70mm

Bulb 25-8037A

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8331CM

Type Marker Light

Description #2 Round, Alum.

Body Color Chrome

Filament Single Filament

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions 54mm 35mm 70mm

Bulb 25-8037A

No. of Wires 2

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8332

Type Marker Light

Description #2 Round, Alum.

Body Color Polished

Filament Single Filament

Lens Red

Size

Dimensions 54mm 35mm 70mm

Bulb 25-8037

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8332BK

Type Marker Light

Description #2 Round, Alum.

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Red

Size

Dimensions 54mm 35mm 70mm

Bulb 25-8037

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8332CM

Type Marker Light

Description #2 Round, Alum.

Body Color Chrome

Filament Single Filament

Lens Red

Size

Dimensions 54mm 35mm 70mm

Bulb 25-8037

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8333

Type Marker Light

Description #2 Round, Alum.

Body Color Polished

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions 54mm 35mm 70mm

Bulb 25-8047

No. of Wires 3

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8333BK

Type Marker Light

Description #2 Round, Alum.

Body Color Black

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions 54mm 35mm 70mm

Bulb 25-8047

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8333CM

Type Marker Light

Description #2 Round, Alum.

Body Color Chrome

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions 54mm 35mm 70mm

Bulb 25-8047

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8334

Type Marker Light

Description #2 Round, Alum.

Body Color Polished

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions 54mm 35mm 70mm

Bulb 25-8047A

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8334BK

Type Marker Light

Description #2 Round, Alum.

Body Color Black

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions 54mm 35mm 70mm

Bulb 25-8047A

No. of Wires 3

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8334CM

Type Marker Light

Description #2 Round, Alum.

Body Color Chrome

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions 54mm 35mm 70mm

Bulb 25-8047A

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8335

Type Marker Light

Description #2 Round, Alum.

Body Color Polished

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Red

Size

Dimensions 54mm 35mm 70mm

Bulb 25-8047

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8335BK

Type Marker Light

Description #2 Round, Alum.

Body Color Black

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Red

Size

Dimensions 54mm 35mm 70mm

Bulb 25-8047

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8335CM

Type Marker Light

Description #2 Round, Alum.

Body Color Chrome

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Red

Size

Dimensions 54mm 35mm 70mm

Bulb 25-8047

No. of Wires 3

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8340

Type Marker Light

Description Triangle, Mini

Body Color

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions 58mm 30mm 21mm

Bulb 25-8077

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8341

Type Marker Light

Description Triangle, Mini

Body Color

Filament Single Filament

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions 58mm 30mm 21mm

Bulb 25-8077A

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8342

Type Marker Light

Description Triangle, Mini

Body Color

Filament Single Filament

Lens Rainbow

Size

Dimensions 58mm 30mm 21mm

Bulb 25-8077A

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8350

Type Marker Light

Description Ultra Small M.Stalk

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions 48mm 28mm 37.5mm

Bulb 25-8027

No. of Wires 2

Connector Bullet Terminal

35 of 60



MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8351

Type Marker Light

Description Ultra Small M.Stalk

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions 48mm 28mm 37.5mm

Bulb 25-8027A

No. of Wires 2

Connector Bullet Terminal

Part No. 25-8352

Type Marker Light

Description Ultra Small M.Stalk

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Rainbow

Size

Dimensions 48mm 28mm 37.5mm

Bulb 25-8027A

No. of Wires 2

Connector Bullet Terminal

Part No. 25-8355

Type Marker Light

Description Ultra Small M.Stalk

Body Color Chrome

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions 48mm 28mm 37.5mm

Bulb 25-8027

No. of Wires 2

Connector Bullet Terminal

Part No. 25-8356

Type Marker Light

Description Ultra Small M.Stalk

Body Color Chrome

Filament Single Filament

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions 48mm 28mm 37.5mm

Bulb 25-8027A

No. of Wires 2

Connector Bullet Terminal
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8357

Type Marker Light

Description Ultra Small M.Stalk

Body Color Chrome

Filament Single Filament

Lens Rainbow

Size

Dimensions 48mm 28mm 37.5mm

Bulb 25-8027A

No. of Wires 2

Connector Bullet Terminal

Part No. 25-8360

Type Marker Light

Description Ultra Small M.Stalk

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions 48mm 28mm 37.5mm

Bulb 25-8027

No. of Wires 2

Connector Bullet Terminal

Part No. 25-8361

Type Marker Light

Description Ultra Small M.Stalk

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament Single Filament

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions 48mm 28mm 37.5mm

Bulb 25-8027A

No. of Wires 2

Connector Bullet Terminal

Part No. 25-8362

Type Marker Light

Description Ultra Small M.Stalk

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament Single Filament

Lens Rainbow

Size

Dimensions 48mm 28mm 37.5mm

Bulb 25-8027A

No. of Wires 2

Connector Bullet Terminal
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8370

Type Marker Light

Description Arrow LED Long

Body Color Black

Filament LED

Lens Clear

Size LONG

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8371

Type Marker Light

Description Arrow LED Short

Body Color Black

Filament LED

Lens Clear

Size SHORT

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8380

Type Marker Light

Description Arrow, Mini

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8381

Type Marker Light

Description Arrow, Mini

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8382

Type Marker Light

Description Arrow, Mini

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Smoke

Size

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8400

Type Marker Light

Description Compact

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size LONG

Dimensions

Bulb 25-8037

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8401

Type Marker Light

Description Compact

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Smoke

Size

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8402

Type Marker Light

Description Compact

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Rainbow

Size LONG

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8403

Type Marker Light

Description Compact

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Clear

Size LONG

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8405

Type Marker Light

Description Compact

Body Color Black

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Amber

Size LONG

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8406

Type Marker Light

Description Compact

Body Color Black

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Smoke

Size

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8407

Type Marker Light

Description Compact

Body Color Black

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Rainbow

Size LONG

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8408

Type Marker Light

Description Compact

Body Color Black

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Clear

Size LONG

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8410

Type Marker Light

Description Compact

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8411

Type Marker Light

Description Compact

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament Single Filament

Lens Smoke

Size

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8412

Type Marker Light

Description Compact

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament Single Filament

Lens Rainbow

Size

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8413

Type Marker Light

Description Compact

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament Single Filament

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8415

Type Marker Light

Description Compact

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8416

Type Marker Light

Description Compact

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Smoke

Size

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8417

Type Marker Light

Description Compact

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Rainbow

Size

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8418

Type Marker Light

Description Compact

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8400S

Type Marker Light

Description Compact, Short

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size SHORT

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8401S

Type Marker Light

Description Compact, Short

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Smoke

Size SHORT

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8402S

Type Marker Light

Description Compact, Short

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Rainbow

Size SHORT

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8403S

Type Marker Light

Description Compact, Short

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Clear

Size SHORT

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8405S

Type Marker Light

Description Compact, Short

Body Color Black

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Amber

Size SHORT

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8406S

Type Marker Light

Description Compact, Short

Body Color Black

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Smoke

Size SHORT

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8407S

Type Marker Light

Description Compact, Short

Body Color Black

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Rainbow

Size SHORT

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8408S

Type Marker Light

Description Compact, Short

Body Color Black

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Clear

Size SHORT

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8410S

Type Marker Light

Description Compact, Short

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size SHORT

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8411S

Type Marker Light

Description Compact, Short

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament Single Filament

Lens Smoke

Size SHORT

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8412S

Type Marker Light

Description Compact, Short

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament Single Filament

Lens Rainbow

Size SHORT

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8413S

Type Marker Light

Description Compact, Short

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament Single Filament

Lens Clear

Size SHORT

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8415S

Type Marker Light

Description Compact, Short

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Amber

Size SHORT

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8416S

Type Marker Light

Description Compact, Short

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Smoke

Size SHORT

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8417S

Type Marker Light

Description Compact, Short

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Rainbow

Size SHORT

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8418S

Type Marker Light

Description Compact, Short

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Clear

Size SHORT

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8510

Type Marker Light

Description LED FAIRING

Body Color

Filament LED

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions

Bulb LED Amber

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8511

Type Marker Light

Description LED FAIRING

Body Color

Filament LED

Lens Smoke

Size

Dimensions

Bulb LED Amber

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8520

Type Marker Light

Description LED FAIRING

Body Color

Filament LED

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions

Bulb LED Amber

No. of Wires 2

Connector

47 of 60



MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8521

Type Marker Light

Description LED FAIRING

Body Color

Filament LED

Lens Smoke

Size

Dimensions

Bulb LED Amber

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8530

Type Marker Light

Description LED FAIRING

Body Color

Filament LED

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions

Bulb LED Amber

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8531

Type Marker Light

Description LED FAIRING

Body Color

Filament LED

Lens Smoke

Size

Dimensions

Bulb LED Amber

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8540

Type Marker Light

Description LED FAIRING

Body Color

Filament LED

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions

Bulb LED Amber

No. of Wires 2

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8541

Type Marker Light

Description LED FAIRING

Body Color

Filament LED

Lens Smoke

Size

Dimensions

Bulb LED Amber

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8600

Type Marker Light

Description ALUM. Body

Body Color Polished

Filament Single Filament

Lens Smoke

Size

Dimensions 55mm 62mm 34/36Dia

Bulb

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8601

Type Marker Light

Description ALUM. Body

Body Color Polished

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Smoke

Size

Dimensions 55mm 62mm 34/36Dia

Bulb

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8602

Type Marker Light

Description ALUM. Body

Body Color Polished

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions 55mm 62mm 34/36Dia

Bulb

No. of Wires 2

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8603

Type Marker Light

Description ALUM. Body

Body Color Polished

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions 55mm 62mm 34/36Dia

Bulb

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8604

Type Marker Light

Description ALUM. Body

Body Color Chrome

Filament Single Filament

Lens Smoke

Size

Dimensions 55mm 62mm 34/36Dia

Bulb

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8605

Type Marker Light

Description ALUM. Body

Body Color Chrome

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Smoke

Size

Dimensions 55mm 62mm 34/36Dia

Bulb

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8606

Type Marker Light

Description ALUM. Body

Body Color Chrome

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions 55mm 62mm 34/36Dia

Bulb

No. of Wires 2

Connector
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MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8607

Type Marker Light

Description ALUM. Body

Body Color Chrome

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions 55mm 62mm 34/36Dia

Bulb

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8620

Type Marker Light

Description ALUM. Body

Body Color Polished

Filament Single Filament

Lens RED

Size

Dimensions 55mm 62mm 34/36Dia

Bulb

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8621

Type Marker Light

Description ALUM. Body

Body Color Polished

Filament Dual Filament

Lens RED

Size

Dimensions 55mm 62mm 34/36Dia

Bulb

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8624

Type Marker Light

Description ALUM. Body

Body Color Chrome

Filament Single Filament

Lens RED

Size

Dimensions 55mm 62mm 34/36Dia

Bulb

No. of Wires 2

Connector

51 of 60



MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8625

Type Marker Light

Description ALUM. Body

Body Color Chrome

Filament Dual Filament

Lens RED

Size

Dimensions 55mm 62mm 34/36Dia

Bulb

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8630

Type Marker Light

Description ALUM. Body

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Smoke

Size

Dimensions 55mm 62mm 34/36Dia

Bulb

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8631

Type Marker Light

Description ALUM. Body

Body Color Black

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Smoke

Size

Dimensions 55mm 62mm 34/36Dia

Bulb

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8632

Type Marker Light

Description ALUM. Body

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions 55mm 62mm 34/36Dia

Bulb

No. of Wires 2

Connector

52 of 60



MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8633

Type Marker Light

Description ALUM. Body

Body Color Black

Filament Dual Filament

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions 55mm 62mm 34/36Dia

Bulb

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8635

Type Marker Light

Description ALUM. Body

Body Color Black

Filament Single Filament

Lens RED

Size

Dimensions 55mm 62mm 34/36Dia

Bulb

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8636

Type Marker Light

Description ALUM. Body

Body Color Black

Filament Dual Filament

Lens RED

Size

Dimensions 55mm 62mm 34/36Dia

Bulb

No. of Wires 3

Connector

Part No. 25-8900

Type Marker Light

Description LED Tear Drop

Body Color

Filament LED

Lens Amber

Size

Dimensions 70mm 26mm 24mm

Bulb

No. of Wires 2

Connector

53 of 60



MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8901

Type Marker Light

Description LED Tear Drop

Body Color

Filament LED

Lens Smoke

Size

Dimensions 70mm 26mm 24mm

Bulb

No. of Wires 2

Connector

Part No. 25-8910

Type Marker Light

Description LED U. M. Stalk Oval

Body Color Black

Filament LED

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8911

Type Marker Light

Description LED U. M. Stalk Oval

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament LED

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8912

Type Marker Light

Description LED U. M. Stalk Oval

Body Color Chrome

Filament LED

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector
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Part No. 25-8913

Type Marker Light

Description LED U. M. Stalk Oval

Body Color Brushed

Filament LED

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8920

Type Marker Light

Description LED U. M. Stalk Diamond

Body Color Black

Filament LED

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8921

Type Marker Light

Description LED U. M. Stalk Diamond

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament LED

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8922

Type Marker Light

Description LED U. M. Stalk Diamond

Body Color Chrome

Filament LED

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector
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Part No. 25-8923

Type Marker Light

Description LED U. M. Stalk Diamond

Body Color Brushed

Filament LED

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8930

Type Marker Light

Description LED U. M. Stalk Oval

Body Color Black

Filament LED

Lens Clear

Size Long

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8931

Type Marker Light

Description LED U. M. Stalk Oval

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament LED

Lens Clear

Size Long

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8932

Type Marker Light

Description LED U. M. Stalk Oval

Body Color Chrome

Filament LED

Lens Clear

Size Long

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector
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Part No. 25-8935

Type Marker Light

Description LED U. M. Stalk Oval

Body Color Black

Filament LED

Lens Clear

Size SHORT

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8936

Type Marker Light

Description LED U. M. Stalk Oval

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament LED

Lens Clear

Size SHORT

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8937

Type Marker Light

Description LED U. M. Stalk Oval

Body Color Chrome

Filament LED

Lens Clear

Size SHORT

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8940

Type Marker Light

Description LED U. M. Stalk TRI.

Body Color Black

Filament LED

Lens Clear

Size Long

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector
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Part No. 25-8941

Type Marker Light

Description LED U. M. Stalk TRI.

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament LED

Lens Clear

Size Long

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8942

Type Marker Light

Description LED U. M. Stalk TRI.

Body Color Chrome

Filament LED

Lens Clear

Size Long

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8945

Type Marker Light

Description LED U. M. Stalk TRI.

Body Color Black

Filament LED

Lens Clear

Size SHORT

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8946

Type Marker Light

Description LED U. M. Stalk TRI.

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament LED

Lens Clear

Size SHORT

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector
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Part No. 25-8947

Type Marker Light

Description LED U. M. Stalk TRI.

Body Color Chrome

Filament LED

Lens Clear

Size SHORT

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8950

Type Marker Light

Description LED U. M. Flush Mount

Body Color Black

Filament LED

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8951

Type Marker Light

Description LED U. M. Flush Mount

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament LED

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8952

Type Marker Light

Description LED U. M. Flush Mount

Body Color Chrome

Filament LED

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

59 of 60



MARKER LIGHT  INFORMATION LIST

Part No. 25-8960

Type Marker Light

Description Dlx. Mini Eyelid

Body Color Black

Filament LED

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8961

Type Marker Light

Description Dlx. Mini Eyelid

Body Color Carbon Fiber

Filament LED

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8962

Type Marker Light

Description Dlx. Mini Eyelid

Body Color Chrome

Filament LED

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector

Part No. 25-8963

Type Marker Light

Description Dlx. Mini Eyelid

Body Color Brushed

Filament LED

Lens Clear

Size

Dimensions

Bulb

No. of Wires

Connector
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